
Tables 

not available 
. . . not appropriate or not applicable 
— nil or zero 

too small to be expressed 
e estimate 
p preliminary 
r revised 
certain tables may not add due to rounding 

bbl barrels 
b/d barrels a day 
Mcf thousand cubic feet 
MMcf million cubic feet 
MMMcf billion cubic feet 
MMMMcf trillion cubic feet 
kW kilowatt (1 000 watts) 
MW megawatt (1,000,000 watts) 
GW gigawatt (1,000,000,000 watts) 
million = 10", billion = 10", trillion = 10'' 

13.1 Trade in energy, 1963 and 1973 (million dollars) 

Item 1973 

Petroleum 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 
Natural gas 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 
Petroleum and natural gas 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 
Coal and coke 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 
Electric energy 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 
Total 
Exports 
Imports 
Balance 

249.8 
449.5 

-199.7 

81.3 
2.5 

78.8 

331.1 
452.0 

-120.9 

11.6 
90.4 

-78.8 

15.9 
11.4 
4.5 

358.6 
553.8 

-195.2 

1,782.1 
1,135.4 

646.7 

358.1 
8.1 

350.0 

2,140.2 
1,143.5 

996.7 

177.0 
193.8' 
-16.8 

122.9 
7.0 

115.9 

2,440.1 
1,344.3 
1,095.8 

'Includes rail freight charge from the mine to the US border. 

13.2 Petroleum, supply and demand, 1963, 1973 and 1974 (thousand barrels a day) 

Item 1963 1973 1974e 

Supply 
Production 
Crude oil 
Gas plant, liquefied petroleum gas 
Imports 
Crude oil 
Products 
Total, supply 

Demand 
Domestic demand 
Motor gasoline 
Diesel fuel 
Light fuel oil 
Heavy fuel oil 
Other (including refinery use and loss) 
Exports 
Crude oil 
Products 
Total, demand 
Inventory increase 

785.5 
166.t 

19.4 
497.5 
404.8 

92.7 

1.283.0 

998.1 
315.7 

84.8 
187.0 
162.8 
247.8 
265.1 
248.2 

16.9 
1,263.2 

19.8 

2.116.2 
1,963.1 

153.1 
1,023.1 

897.4 
125.7 

3,139.3 

1.712.1 
556.4 
170.8 
291.7 
289.9 
403.3 

1,393.0 
1,138.6 

254.4 
3,105.1 

34.2 

1.988.0 
1,837.0 

151.0 
891.5 
820.0 
71.5 

1.745.9 
572.2 
186.4 
295.1 
305.3 
386.9 

1.083.2 
907.0 
176.2 

2,829.1 
50.4 


