Tables

	not available	bbl	barrels
	not appropriate or not applicable	b/d	barrels a day
	 nil or zero 	Mcf	thousand cubic feet
	too small to be expressed	MMcf	million cubic feet
-)	e estimate	MMMcf	billion cubic feet
	p preliminary	MMMMef	trillion cubic feet
	r revised	kW	kilowatt (1,000 watts)
ce	certain tables may not add due to roun	ding MW	megawatt (1,000,000 watts)
	**************************************	GW	gigawatt (1,000,000,000 watts)
		million =	10^{6} , billion = 10^{9} , trillion = 10^{12}

13.1 Trade in energy, 1963 and 1973 (million dollars)

Item	1963	1973
Petroleum Exports Imports Balance	249.8 449.5 -199.7	1,782.1 1,135.4 646.7
Natural gas Exports Imports Balance	81.3 2.5 78.8	358.1 8.1 350.0
Petroleum and natural gas Exports Imports Balance	331.1 452.0 -120.9	2,140.2 1,143.5 996.7
Coal and coke Exports Imports Balance	11.6 90.4 -78.8	177.0 193.8 -16.8
Electric energy Exports Imports Balance	15.9 11.4 4.5	122.9 7.0 115.9
Total Exports Imports Balance	358.6 553.8 -195.2	2,440.1 1,344.3 1,095.8

^{&#}x27;Includes rail freight charge from the mine to the US border.

13.2 Petroleum, supply and demand, 1963, 1973 and 1974 (thousand barrels a day)

Item	1963	1973	1974e
Supply Production Crude oil Gas plant, liquefied petroleum gas	785.5 766.1 19.4	2,116.2 1,963.1 153.1	1,988.0 1,837.0 151.0
Imports Crude oil Products	497.5 404.8 92.7	1,023.1 897.4 125.7	891.5 820.0 71.5
Total, supply	1,283.0	3,139.3	2,879.5
Demand Domestic demand Motor gasoline Diesel fuel Light fuel oil Heavy fuel oil Other (including refinery use and loss)	998. J 315.7 84.8 187.0 162.8 247.8	1,712.1 556.4 170.8 291.7 289.9 403.3	1,745.9 572.2 186.4 295.1 305.3 386.9
Exports Crude oil Products	265.1 248.2 16.9	1,393.0 1,138.6 254.4	1,083.2 907.0 176.2
Total, demand	1,263.2	3,105.1	2,829.1
Inventory increase	19.8	34.2	50.4